
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-505 Name: Fourth Extended Term Amendment to Ceridian
Agreement

Status:Type: Action Report Unsigned

File created: In control:6/26/2017 County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 8/3/2017

Title: From the Milwaukee County Comptroller, Office of the Comptroller, requesting authorization to
execute the fourth Extended Term Amendment to an existing Products and Services Agreement with
Ceridian Corporation in an estimated amount of $1,164,775 for Human Resources Payroll, Dayforce
Workforce Management, Tax Filing, Self Service, and Wage Attachments Disbursement services for
the period effective January 1, 2018, through December 31, 2018.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 17-505 REPORT, 2. 17-505 RESOLUTION, 3. 17-505 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 17-505 FOURTH
EXTENDED TERM AMENDMENT, 5. 17-505 ESTIMATED RATES, 6. 17-505 COUNTY BOARD
RESOLUTION

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

RETURNED UNSIGNEDCounty Executive8/3/2017 1

Milwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

8/3/2017 1

ADOPTEDMilwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

7/27/2017 1 Pass

RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTIONFinance and Audit Committee7/20/2017 1 Pass

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

