
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

2015 Adopted Capital Project WO60201-Enterprise Platform Modernization:  From the Executive
Steering Committee on Enterprise Platform Modernization, requesting authorization to increase an
existing Professional Services Contract with Plante Moran by $752,000, from $495,740 to $1,247,740
for onsite project management services related to 2015 Adopted Capital Project WO60201-Enterprise
Platform Modernization.

File #: 17-512, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/2/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

